
Festive

2023

LEEDS L IVERPOOL MANCHESTER

EDINBURGH BIRM INGHAM LONDON



   W W W. FA Z E N DA . C O . U K   

Festive

2023
Celebrate Christmas / New Year with us

STANDARD ME NU
Our usual rodizio menu

DECEMBER S ILVER  M ENU
A glass of sparkling wine on arrival, our usual rodizio menu, 

and two sweet truffles to finish

DECEMBER GOLD M ENU
A glass of sparkling wine on arrival, our usual rodizio menu, 

and a selection of five Brazilian Sweet Treats to finish

DECEMBER PLATIN U M  M ENU
A glass of Veuve Clicquot on arrival, Caviar & Churros, our usual 

rodizio menu, and a selection of five Brazilian Sweet Treats to finish

Please note that additional drinks and desserts are not included unless otherwise stated.
Prices are subject to change in case of further unexpected inflation.

*Vegan caviar available

LUNCH

DINNER

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN/
PESCETARIAN LUNCH

VEGETARIAN/VEGAN/
PESCETARIAN DINNER

SILVER

39.9

55

GOLD

43.9

59

32

35

PLATINUM

61.9

77

53*

56*

STANDARD

32.9

48.5

26

29

26

29


