Festive MENU



2023



FAZENDA

RODIZIO BAR & GRILL -

EDINBURGH

LEEDS LIVERPOOL MANCHESTER BIRMINGHAM

LONDON



Celebrate Christmas / New Year with us

STANDARD MENU

Our usual rodizio menu

DECEMBER SILVER MENU

A glass of sparkling wine on arrival, our usual rodizio menu, and two sweet truffles to finish

DECEMBER GOLD MENU

A glass of sparkling wine on arrival, our usual rodizio menu, and a selection of five Brazilian Sweet Treats to finish

DECEMBER PLATINUM MENU

A glass of Veuve Clicquot on arrival, Caviar & Churros, our usual rodizio menu, and a selection of five Brazilian Sweet Treats to finish

	STANDARD	SILVER	GOLD	PLATINUM
LUNCH	32.9	39.9	43.9	61.9
DINNER	48.5	55	59	77
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN/ PESCETARIAN LUNCH	26	26	32	53*
VEGETARIAN/VEGAN/ PESCETARIAN DINNER	29	29	35	56*

Please note that additional drinks and desserts are not included unless otherwise stated.

Prices are subject to change in case of further unexpected inflation.

*Vegan caviar available